
BZM B-, D- und E-Jugend gr. Bez. II SBD

Kollnau, 16.01.11

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Kevin Gomer KSV Haslach i.K.
1:35

02
PS 6:0

33
 1  3  2  6 0 3.II

2 Van Chlovelle Meier ASV Renchen
SS 7:0

51
SS 3:0

54
SS 3:0

53
 3 15  3 13 0 1.I

3 Patrik Köhli ASV Urloffen
SS 4:0

54
4:00

01
0:20

02
 1  5  1  4 0 6.III

4 Heiko Grießbaum VfK Mühlenbach
0:30

03
2:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Timo Schweizer SV Eschbach
SS 4:0

52
6:00

13
SS 4:3

54
 2 11  4 12 0 4.II

2 Marco Neumaier VfK Mühlenbach
0:20

01
1:05

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Timo Stiffel KSV Haslach i.K.
PS 8:6

34
PS 5:4

31
 2  6  4 13 0 2.I

4 Ivan Drobny ASV 1885 Freiburg
6:00

13
SS 9:0

52
3:30

01
 1  6  2 18 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Van Chlovelle Meier - Patrik Köhli

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Timo Schweizer - Ivan Drobny

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Patrik Köhli ASV Urloffen 1 6.05:25

Pool B 4 Ivan Drobny ASV 1885 Freiburg 3 5.PS 5:13

Pool A 1 Kevin Gomer KSV Haslach i.K. 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 1 Timo Schweizer SV Eschbach 0 4.01:25

Pool A 2 Van Chlovelle Meier ASV Renchen 3 1.PS 7:6

Pool B 3 Timo Stiffel KSV Haslach i.K. 1 2.06:00
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